
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201701190000
23580

01/19/2017
11:14:41

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICHARDSON
DERICK O
SHEA

201702160000
56390

02/16/2017
11:40:46

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
MARIETTA

201703240000
98810

03/24/2017
09:49:47

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPENCER
JORQUNDRAL
A

201709270003
51850

09/27/2017
12:42:34

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEELY
AKENIA K

201712040004
32470

12/04/2017
10:46:05

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY
CINDY D

201705090001
60630

05/09/2017
10:18:12

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES RENEE
M

201705240001
81510

05/24/2017
11:23:40

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DONERLSON
FELICIA
LASHUND

201708180003
00330

08/18/2017
11:07:05

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE KRISTIE
LASHAWN

201708310003
18020

08/31/2017
10:57:50

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCREYNOLDS
VANITA
MINOR

201709290003
55190

09/29/2017
12:40:31

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
FATEKA P

201709290003
55200

09/29/2017
12:40:32

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEVENSON
VERCHELLE
PICKETT

201712040004
32480

12/04/2017
10:46:06

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEXTER
ANTHONY
BRADFORD


