Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201701190000 23580	01/19/2017 11:14:41	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICHARDSON DERICK O SHEA						2 ccompact
201702160000 56390	02/16/2017 11:40:46	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS MARIETTA						
201703240000 98810	03/24/2017 09:49:47	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPENCER JORQUNDRAL A						
201709270003 51850	09/27/2017 12:42:34	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEELY AKENIA K						
201712040004 32470	12/04/2017 10:46:05	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY CINDY D						
201705090001 60630	05/09/2017 10:18:12	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES RENEE M						
201705240001 81510	05/24/2017 11:23:40	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DONERLSON FELICIA LASHUND						
201708180003 00330	08/18/2017 11:07:05	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE KRISTIE LASHAWN						
201708310003 18020	08/31/2017 10:57:50	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCREYNOLDS VANITA MINOR						
201709290003 55190	09/29/2017 12:40:31	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON FATEKA P						
201709290003 55200	09/29/2017 12:40:32	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEVENSON VERCHELLE PICKETT						
201712040004 32480	12/04/2017 10:46:06	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEXTER ANTHONY BRADFORD						